$1,385,000 - (unit #7) 6370 Hawaii Kai Drive, Honolulu

MLS® #202518524

$1,385,000

4 Bedroom, 2.50 Bathroom, 1,522 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

WEST MARINA, Honolulu, HI

AMAZING WATERFRONT LOCATION! *
INCREDIBLE VIEWS * GORGEOUS
TRADEWINDS * ALL NEW FURNISHINGS
INCLUDED * NEW LANDSCAPING
INCLUDED * FULLY REMODELED * OPEN
FLOOR PLAN * FRESH INTERIOR PAINT *
ALL NEW WINDOW TREATMENTS * 21
PANEL PV SYSTEM (leased) * 5 SPLIT
AICa€™s * PRIVATE BOAT DOCK * END
UNIT LOCATION * EXTENDED COVERED
LANAI *2 SEPARATE PARKING STALLS *
POSSIBLE 3RD PARKING STALL * 62
GUEST PARKING STALLS * PET
FRIENDLY * RESIDENT MANAGER *
SHOWS LIKE A MODEL HOME * * EASY TO

SHOW * *

Built in 1969

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type

202518524
$1,385,000
4

2.50

2

1

1,522

0.00

1969
Residential
Condominium




Style
Status

Multi-Level
Pending

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City

County

State

Zip Code
Condo Name

Amenities

Parking Spaces
Parking

View

Is Waterfront
Waterfront

Interior

Interior Features
Stories

Exterior

Exterior

(unit #7) 6370 Hawaii Kai Drive
HawaiiKai

WEST MARINA

Honolulu

Oahu

HI

96825

Moorings

2

Assigned, Guest, Two Spaces
Mountain(s), Canal, Sunrise
Yes

Marina

BedroomOnMainLevel,Storage
Two

Double Wall, Concrete, Masonry, Stucco

Additional Information

Days on Market
HOA Fees
Lease Fee

Monthly Maintenance Fee

Listing Details
Listing Office

40
48
$0
$1,096

Coldwell Banker Realty

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on
October 12th, 2025 at 8:05am HST. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2025 by the HiCentral
MLS®, Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.Some of
the active listings appearing on this site may be listed by other REALTORS®. If you are interested in those active
listings, our company may represent you as the buyer's agent. If the active listing you are interested in is our company's



active listing, you may speak to one of our agents regarding your options for representation.



